
 All logonsInclude logons

 4/16/2011 - 5/1/2011Date Range

Current filters:

Dynamics of search usage

Search overview

Searches per
users

Advanced
searches

Clicks on search
results

Searches with no
results

SearchesDate

0.0000005/1/2011

0.0000004/30/2011

0.0000004/29/2011

1.0001014/28/2011

0.0000004/27/2011

0.0000004/26/2011

0.0000004/25/2011

0.0000004/24/2011

0.0000004/23/2011

1.0001014/22/2011

0.0000004/21/2011

0.0000004/20/2011

8.50069174/19/2011

0.0000004/18/2011

0.0000004/17/2011

0.0000004/16/2011

Avg.: 0.66Total: 0Total: 8Total: 9Tot
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